
CORRIGENDUM 

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING DIVISION (NORTH), LAHORE 

INVITATION FOR BID  
 

 This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites advertisements No.NT-03/09/2018-1 

& TS-347886E dated 09-03-2018 & 12-03-2018 respectively regarding following works.  
 
 

 

1. Operation & maintenance of air-conditioning plant installed at NBP, Regional 
Office, Faisalabad. 
 

 

Following dates & time are hereby revised as under:- 

 

  Old tender 
issue date  

Old tender 
opening date 

New tender 
issue date  

New tender 
opening date 

1. Tender Issuing & 
opening date  

22-03-2018 
 

29-03-2018 29-03-2018 05-04-2018 

 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR 
CHIEF ENGINEER (NORTH) 

NBP, ENGG: DIVISION (NORTH), 
RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE 

     PH. 042-99210641 
     FAX. 042-99211223 

 


